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P.O

Vadakkemala Parayarikathu Veedu
Aruvikkara

Kaithakkuzhi Vadakkemala Aruvikkara
Akshara Nagar Block no.28 Aruvikkara

Laksham Veedu Nagar
Kokkothamangalam
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@10)6)d»

3. gAsnial alleow) aJMEWIAIMY alRL@)

Name
2021-2022
TOILET

1NJANAMMA
LAND

1ANJUSS
HOUSE MAINTANACE

1LEELA

2SYAMALA
HOUSE
CONSTRUCTION

1ARCHANAV S

2ANJUSS

3SHEEJAS
STUDY ROOM

1THARA S/SANDRATS

2022-2023
LAND
1JEEJAV

2SUNITHA KUMARI
HOUSE
CONSTRUCTION
1JEEJAV
STUDY ROOM
ASWATHY / ARAVIND
1SA
HOUSE MAINTANACE

1SUSEELA

2023-2024

Address

VADAKKEKONATHU PTHAN VEEDU
IRAYAMKODU ARUVIKKARA

PATTIKAJATHI COLONY VATTAKULAM
ARUVIKKARA

KOORAMKONAM CHEMBUVILA
PUTHANVEEDU ARUVIKKARA

KAITHAKUZHI VEEDU VADAKKEMALA
ARUVIKKARA P.O

KAITHAKUZHI VADAKKEMALA
ARUVIKKARA

BLOCK NO.7 SC COLONY VATTAKULAM
ARUVIKKARA

BLOCK NO.7 SC COLONY VATTAKULAM
ARUVIKKARA

SANDRA BHAVAN KOORAMKONAM
ARUVIKKARA

MELE MARUTHUMKODU ARUVIKKARA
LAKSHAMVEEDU BHASKAR NAGAR
ARUVIKKARA

MELE MARUTHUMKODU ARUVIKKARA

ASWATHY BHAVAN VEDANKONAM
ARUVIKKARA

AGRICULTURAL COLONY POTTACHIRA
KALATHARA ARUVIKKARA

Amount

20000

500000

125000

150000

510000

270000

90000

300000

500000

500000

560000

255000

150000

14500000
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HOUSE
CONSTRUCTION

1SUNITHA KUMARI

2RAVI K

3SREEDEVI S

2024-2025
TOILET

1 AJITHA KUMARI L
HOUSE MAINTANACE

1 MANIKANDAN

2 CHELLAMMA K

LAKSHAMVEEDU BHASKAR NAGAR
ARUVIKKARA

VADAKKEMALA PARAYARIKATHU VEED
270 ARUVIKKARA P.O

CHEMBUVILA PUTHANVEEDU
ARUVIKKARA P.O

AKSHARA NAGAR VATTAKULAM
ARUVIKKARA

SREEJITH BHAVAN CHARUVILA
IDAKKATTAKONAM VELLOORKONAM

ASWATHY BHAVAN 398 VEDANKONAM

ARUVIKKARA P.O

2025-26
Nil
TOTAL
4. derallaad WMMVANIW.
Sl No.
(year- Year Name of Beneficiary Address
wise)
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